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GEO - UP Karting

Box 0,080 Km
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Grupo 5 04-07-2017 15:16. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(51) Sofia e Gongalo (72) Rui
1 1:19.223 +11.645  15:27:50.951 1 1:17.533 +6.432  15:27:48.616
1:23.154 +15.576 15:29:14.105 2 1:13.669 +2.568 15:29:02.285
3 1:15.340 +7.762 15:30:29.445 3 1:26.437 +15.336 15:30:28.722
4 1:13.994 +6.416 15:31:43.439 4 1:24.793 +13.692 15:31:53.515
5 1:16.062 +8.484 15:32:59.501 5 1:26.045 +14.944 15:33:19.560
6 1:10.398 +2.820 15:34:09.899 6 1:16.248 +5.147 15:34:35.808
7 1:10.817 +3.239 15:35:20.716 7 1:15.067 +3.966 15:35:50.875
8 1:08.701 +1.123 15:36:29.417 8 1:13.271 +2.170 15:37:04.146
9 1:07.578 - 15:37:36.995 9 1:16.743 +5.642 15:38:20.889
10 1:11.327 +3.749  15:38:48.322 10 1:11.101 - 15:39:31.990
11 1:08.685 +1.107 15:39:57.007 11 1:11.844 +0.743 15:40:43.834
12 1:12.853 +5.275 15:41:09.860
(62) Agnes Monteiro
(75) Sim&o Gomes 1 1:47.336 +35.236 15:28:32.865
1 1:56.856 +46.284 15:28:41.991 2 1:33.935 +21.835 15:30:06.800
2 1:29.483 +18.911 15:30:11.474 3 1:30.329 +18.229 15:31:37.129
3 1:27.964 +17.392 15:31:39.438 4 1:22.584 +10.484 15:32:59.713
4 1:24.940 +14.368 15:33:04.378 5 1:25.951 +13.851 15:34:25.664
5 1:19.012 +8.440 15:34:23.390 6 1:19.804 +7.704 15:35:45.468
6 1:15.902 +5.330 15:35:39.292 7 1:17.436 +5.336 15:37:02.904
7 1:10.572 - 15:36:49.864 8 1:15.987 +3.887 15:38:18.891
8 1:13.408 +2.836  15:38:03.272 9 1:12.100 - 15:39:30.991
9 1:13.006 +2.434 15:39:16.278 10 1:14.808 +2.708 15:40:45.799
10 1:15.924 +5.352 15:40:32.202
11 1:13.012 +2.440  15:41:45.214 (61) Jessica Silva
1 3:10.940 +1:39.536 15:29:50.293
(66) Rodrigo Beato 2 2:18.902 +47.498 15:32:09.195
1 1:53.784 +39.870 15:28:42.213 3 1:52.314 +20.910 15:34:01.509
2 1:37.494 +23.580 15:30:19.707 4 1:43.611 +12.207 15:35:45.120
3 1:32.539 +18.625  15:31:52.246 5 1:37.932 +6.528  15:37:23.052
4 1:28.684 +14.770 15:33:20.930 6 1:41.684 +10.280 15:39:04.736
5 1:21.979 +8.065  15:34:42.909 7 1:31.404 - 15:40:36.140
6 1:24.911 +10.997 15:36:07.820
7 1:20.033 +6.119 15:37:27.853
8 1:20.398 +6.484 15:38:48.251
9 1:13.914 - 15:40:02.165
10 1:22.451 +8.537 15:41:24.616
(56) Raquel Marto
1 2:54.618 +1:39.226 15:29:42.789
2 2:05.604 +50.212 15:31:48.393
3 1:46.858 +31.466 15:33:35.251
4 1:36.631 +21.239 15:35:11.882
5 1:40.944 +25.552 15:36:52.826
6 1:27.398 +12.006 15:38:20.224
7 1:15.392 - 15:39:35.616
8 1:19.741 +4.349 15:40:55.357
(69) Ines Cruz
1 2:33.520 +58.125 15:29:48.956
2 2:25.756 +50.361 15:32:14.712
3 2:44.464 +1:09.069 15:34:59.176
4 1:51.225 +15.830 15:36:50.401
5 1:43.656 +8.261 15:38:34.057
6 1:43.623 +8.228 15:40:17.680
7 1:35.395 - 15:41:53.075
(54) Ana Maria
1 3:02.767 +57.312 15:29:47.194
2 2:34.054 +28.599 15:32:21.248
3 2:15.367 +9.912 15:34:36.615
4 2:24.421 +18.966 15:37:01.036
5 2:05.455 - 15:39:06.491
6 2:14.028 +8.573 15:41:20.519
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